Czech TRI Cup 2023 TRT - Celkové, 10.08.2023

# Jméno
Teply Jan (2003)
Stodola Marek (2004)
Baca Matyas (2004)
Baca Jachym (2007)
Janovska Marie (2006)
RGzickova Sarlota (2009)
Maixnerova Jolana (2007)
Kuryvialova Lucie (2007)
Cejkova Tereza (2004)
Dvorackova Gabina (2008)
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Generovano dne 02.07.2025 13:30

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team

CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team

Cas

00:36:49,00
00:37:00,00
00:37:10,00
00:37:15,00
00:49:47,00
00:50:14,00
00:55:38,00
00:56:23,00
00:57:01,00
00:57:26,00

Plavani
00:06:58,00(1)
00:07:15,00(2)
00:07:15,00(2)
00:07:15,00(2)
00:09:52,00(5)
00:10:15,00(6)
00:21:10,00(8)
00:21:07,00(7)
00:21:50,00(9)

00:22:13,00(10)

Depo + MTB
00:29:51,00(2)
00:29:45,00(1)
00:29:55,00(3)
00:30:00,00(4)
00:39:54,00(9)
00:39:59,00(10)
00:34:27,00(5)
00:35:16,00(8)
00:35:11,00(6)
00:35:13,00(7)

Depo + béh



